
PRIVATE TUTORING CONTACTS  
 
*rates and travel fees vary and are set by the tutor 
 
Our tutors are not “on call” for students; however, they do accept last minute requests if it works with 
their schedules. 
 
 Our tutors book standing weekly appointments based on their own availability. If you are wanting an 
isolated session or wanting to book sporadically, please reach out to the tutor in a timely manner to 
book. 
 
*please email each Director for best placement  
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MATH  
Ali Jackson (Math Director): ali@holahp.com 

Tutor Tutoring Subjects Email and Availability  

Ali Jackson Algebra 1 + Algebra 2 
Geometry  

PreCal 

ali@holahp.com 
 
 

Ashley Pride Algebra 1 (7th, 8th, 9th) 
Geometry + Honors Geometry & TAG 
Algebra 2 + Honors Algebra 2 & TAG 

PreCal + Honors PreCal + TAG 
Calculus AB & BC 

Some college level courses 

Email for availability:  
 

ashley@holahp.com 
 

   
 

Amanda Smart 5th Math- Algebra I 
 

                  amanda@holahp.com  
 

Kristen Cox 5th - 8th Grade Math  kristen@holahp.com 
 

Kathleen Berry 2nd -  6th Grade Math kathleen@holahp.com 
 

Shelby Rivera 4th-9th Grade Math shelby@holahp.com 
 

Ann Wright 6th - Algebra 2 (Standard Only)) ann@holahp.com 

Danna Callahan 6th Grade Math - Precalculus 
Standard and Honors 

danna@holahp.com 
 

Lisa Bottoms High School Math 
 (all levels except Calc BC and Statistics) 

Email for availability: 
lisabottoms@holahp.com  

Dr. Jessica Watts 
(virtual only) 

Middle and High School Math jessica@holahp.com 
 

Courtney Josefy 3rd-6th Grade Math courtney@holahp.com 
 

Khristan Maney Algebra 1 - PreCalculus 
Honors and AP Math 

khristan@holahp.com 
 

Joanna Brunet 5th Grade - 8th Grade Math 
Algebra 1 and Geometry 

K-12 ISEE Prep 

joanna@holahp.com 
 

Abby Chubbs 
(virtual only) 

Statistics 
All Levels of Math 

abby@holahp.com 

Nathan Bartlett 
(virtual only) 

All Levels of Math nathan@holahp.com 

Angela Gallo 5th Grade Math - Algebra 2 angela@holahp.com 
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Specialized Services (Dyslexia, Speech, and Occupational Therapy) 
 Jennifer Knagg (Co-Director): jennifer@holahp.com +  
Laura Walker (Co-Director) laurawalker@holahp.com 

 

Tutor Tutoring Subjects Email + Availability 

Laura Walker Speech-Language Pathologist 
(Autism, Motor Disorders/Articulation,  

Language Disorders, Augmentative 
Communication) 

Email for availability:  
laurawalker@holahp.com 

 

Kristina Greenawalt Speech-Language Pathologist Email for availability:  
kristina@holahp.com 

 

Michelle Remmenga Speech-Language Pathologist Email for availability:  
michelleremmenga@holahp.com  

Kayla Penner Speech-Language Pathologist Email for availability:  
kayla@holahp.com  

Suzanne Crawford Reading Therapy and  associated 
support/Learning Differences 

K-12 
ISEE Prep 

Email for availability:  
suzannecrawford@holahp.com  

Lori Luna  Reading Therapy and associated 
support/Learning 

Differences-Elementary 

Email for availability:  
lori@holahp.com 

 

Annie Urbanus Dyslexia Therapist Email for availability:  
annie@holahp.com  

Lexi Rix Dyslexia Therapist  
Associated support/learning differences 

K-8 
Reading comprehension/writing 

Email for availability: 
lexi@holahp.com 

Tracey Stein Occupational Therapist 
(Feeding Therapy, Executive 

Functioning, Handwriting, Sensory, and 
Fine Motor) 

Email for availability:  
traceystein@holahp.com  
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SOCIAL STUDIES  
Ali Jackson (Social Studies Director): ali@holahp.com 

Tutor Tutoring Subjects Email + Availability 

Jana Barger Texas History (7th Grade) 
US History (8th Grade) 

RUSH (11th Grade) 
US History AP (11th Grade) 

US Government 

Email for availability  
jana@holahp.com 

 

Tracey Bishkin AP Psychology 
AP Gov and Politics 

AP World Geography 
AP Human Geography 

AP World History 
AP European History 

Email for availability 
tracey@holahp.com 

 
 
 

Michael Pullen 5th-8th Social Studies 
World Geography 

World History 
US History 

AP Euro 
AP Government (non-HP) 

HUGO 

michael@holahp.com 

Marc Lechlitner 
 

5th grade Social Studies 
6th grade Social Studies 
Texas History (7th Grade) 
US History (8th Grade) 

World History 
AP World History 
RUSH (11th Grade) 

AP US History 

 
marc@holahp.com 

 

Lauren Cammack 5th-8th Social Studies 
Texas History  

World Geography 
Honors Human Geography 

AP Human Geography  
World History 

AP World History 
US History 

AP US History 
AP European History 

AP/IB Psychology 

laurencammack@holahp.com 
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SCIENCE 
 Martie Black (Science Director): martie@holahp.com 

Tutor Tutoring Subjects Email & Availability  

Martie Black 7th Grade 
8th Grade 

Biology 
Honors Biology 

Chemistry 
Honors Chemistry 

AP Chemistry 
AP Environmental 

Please contact for availability 
martie@holahp.com 

 
 

Dr. Michelle Arce Biology/Honors Biology 
Chemistry/Honors Chemistry 

AP Chemistry 
AP Biology 

Medical Microbiology 

Please contact for availability 
michelle@holahp.com  

Lauren Martyn Physics 
PreAP Physics 

AP Physics I 
AP Physics C 

Calculus (and other math) 

lauren@holahp.com 
 

Dr. Jessica Watts 
 

8th Grade​
Physics 

PreAP Physics 
AP Physics 1 
AP Physics 2 

jessica@holahp.com 
Email for Availability 

 
VIRTUAL ONLY 

 

Joanne Blast 
(virtual only) 

AP Environmental Science 
Environmental Systems 

Chemistry 
5-8 grade science 

Biology/Honors Biology 
Anatomy & Physiology 

joanne@holahp.com 
Email for availability 

Marrissa Infante 5th - 8th Grade 
Biology 

marissa@holahp.com 
Email for availability 

 

Jeff Bivins Biology 
PreAP Biology 

AP Biology 

jeff@holahp.com 
Email for Availability 

Jackson Dabagia 5th - 8th Grade Biology, Physics, 
Chemistry 

On-level and Honors/AP HS Biology, 
Physics, Chemistry 

jackson@holahp.com 
Email for availability with subject 

VIRTUAL ONLY 

Sam Smith AP Computer Science sam@holahp.com 
Booked 

Joanna Brunet 5th-8th Grade Science, Biology joanna@holahp.com 
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Nathan Bartlett All levels of Science 
AP Computer Science 

nathan@holahp.com 
VIRTUAL ONLY 

Laura Stager 5th- 8th grade science Please contact for availability 
laurastager@holahp.com 

Liz Grindinger Biology​
Honors Biology​

AP Biology ​
AP Environmental Science 

elizabeth@holahp.com​
Contact for availability 

Davalyn Dixon 7th Grade 
8th Grade 
Chemistry 

Honors Chemistry 
AP Chemistry 

davalyn@holahp.com 
Please contact for availability 

Wenzen   

 

Spanish, French, Latin and German 
Oscar Ruiz (Spanish Director): oscar@holahp.com 

Tutor Tutoring Subjects Email + Availability 

Oscar Ruiz  Spanish 1B / 2 and 2 Honors / 3 
and 3 Honors / 4AP  

oscar@holahp.com 

Rachael Newsom Spanish 1A-Spanish 3 rachael@holahp.com 

Fatima Ruiz Spanish 1A - Spanish 3 fatima@holahp.com 

Josh Rasmussen Latin josh@holahp.com 

Marcela Garcini Spanish 1A - Spanish 3 marcela@holahp.com 

Sandy Gomez Spanish 1A-Spanish   sandy@holahp.com 
Please email for availability 

 
 
 

English  
Tara Callahan  (English Director): tara@holahp.com 

Tutor Tutoring Subjects Email + Availability 

Tara Callahan English, Writing, Grammar 
Middle and High School, College English 

tara@holahp.com  

Chris Foster English, Writing, Grammar chris@holahp.com 
Virtual Only 

Lisa Seaman English, Writing, Grammar 
Middle and High School 

lisa@holahp.com  

Anesa Holevinski English, Writing, Grammar 
Middle and High School  

anesa@holahp.com 
Please email for availability 
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Christine Elliott English, Writing, Grammar christine@holahp.com 
Booked 

Dr. Barry Preston English, Writing, Grammar, High School barry@holahp.com  

Stephanie Dingle English, Writing, Grammar, Middle School, 
High School 

stephanie@holahp.com 
Email for availability 

Stacy Bagwell English, Writing, Grammar 
Middle and High School  

stacy@holahp.com  

Jasymne Alexander English, Writing, Grammar, Public 
Speaking (Speech) 

jasymne@holahp.com  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Academic Coaching  
Katie Eason (Academic Coaching Director) : katie@Holahp.com 

Tutor Tutoring Subjects Email + Availability 

Katie Eason *Homework Help/planning for 5th-8th 
grade 

 
*All subjects 

Katie@holahp.com 
Booked 

Caroline Burr *Homework help/ Executive 
Functioning & Planning 

5th-8th Grade/ 9th-10th 

Caroline@holahp.com 
Booked 

Taylor Freeman Study Skills 
Executive Functioning 

Homework Help 
All Ages 

taylor@holahp.com 
Booked 

Maddie Evans Study Skills 
Executive Functioning 

Homework Help 
All Ages 

 
maddie@holahp.com 

Booked 

Rebecca Thompson Study Skills 
Executive Functioning 

Homework Help up to 5th grade 

 
rebecca@holahp.com 

Laura Stager Study Skills 
Executive Functioning 

 
laurastager@holahp.com 
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Homework Help up to 8th grade 

Liz Silva Study Skills 
Executive Functioning 

Homework Help 
All Ages 

 
liz@holahp.com 

 

Christine Elliott Study Skills 
Executive Functioning 

Homework Help 
All Ages 

 
christine@holahp.com 

Booked 

Grace Bulin Study Skills 
Executive Functioning  

Homework Help 
All Ages 

gracebulin@holahp.com 
 

Barry Preston Study Skills 
Executive Functioning  

Homework Help 
All Ages 

barry@holahp.com 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

PreK + Elementary  
Jennifer Knagg (Director): jennifer@Holahp.com  

(please email Jennifer about forming your own group) 

Tutor Grades Tutored 
/Specialty Focus 

Email + Availability  

Jennifer Knagg PreK - K  jennifer@holahp.com  
Wednesdays 9-11:45 

Thursdays 1-3  

Kathlyn Lehner PreK - 2 kathlyn@holahp.com 
Please e-mail for availability 

Kathleen Berry 2-5 Kathleen@holahp.com  
Please e-mail for availability 

Natalie Phillips PreK - K natalie@holahp.com  
Please e-mail for availability 

Meghan Scott PreK - 1 meghan@holahp.com  
Please e-mail for availability 

Kristi Kimple K-2   kristi@holahp.com  
Please e-mail for availability 

Marny Blake PreK - 2 marny@holahp.com 
Please e-mail for availability 

mailto:liz@holahp.com
mailto:christine@holahp.com
mailto:gracebulin@holahp.com
mailto:barry@holahp.com
mailto:jennifer@Holahp.com


Charlotte Hayes  PreK-2 
PreK-2 Spanish 

charlotte@holahp.com 
Please e-mail for availability 

Allison Whitmeyer 3rd-5th allison@holahp.com  
Please e-mail for availability 

Grace Hipps PreK-2 grace@holahp.com 
Please email for availability 

Brenna Hart PreK-4 brenna@holahp.com 
Please e-mail for availability 

Joanna Meck  K-2 joannameck@holahp.com 
Please e-mail for availability 

Courtney Josefy 1-4th courtney@holahp.com 
Please e-mail for availability 

Beth Ann Harper PreK-5 bethann@holahp.com 
Please e-mail for availability 

Rebecca Thompson 4th rebecca@holahp.com 
Please e-mail for availability 

Laynie Ogilvie K-4th Advanced 
Reading/WritingGifted and 

Talented 

laynie@holahp.com 
Contact for availability 

Grace Bulin  2nd-6th  gracebulin@holahp.com 
Please email for availability 

Dinah Donham K-2 dinah@holahp.com 
Please e-mail for availability 

 
 

High Stakes Testing + College Bound and Post-Graduate (ACT,SAT,ISEE, etc.) 

Tutor Type of Test/Service Email + Availability 

Christine Elliott SAT/ACT christine@holahp.com 

Katherine Montgomery Academic + College Counseling 
College Essays 

College Applications 

katherine.montgomery@holahp.com 
 

Sam Smith SAT/ACT sam@holahp.com 
Booked 

Jessica Watts SAT/ACT 
Virtual only 

jessica@holahp.com 
Virtual only 

Joanna Brunet ISEE Prep 
K-12 

joanna@holahp.com 
 

Lisa Seaman  College Essays lisa@holahp.com 

Anesa Holevinski College Essays anesa@holahp.com 
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Amanda Smart ISEE amanda@holahp.com 

Suzanne Crawford ISEE suzannecrawford@holahp.com 

Chris Foster College Essays chris@holahp.com 
Virtual only 

Dr. Barry Preston College Essays barry@holahp.com 

Danna Callahan ACT danna@holahp.com 
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